# Division Corportion Corportio

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H100000173943)))



H100000173943AHCZ

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

fax Number : (850)617-6383

L. SELLERS

JAN 27 2010

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)678-5368 **EXAMINER** 

O JAN 26 AM II: 0

Ther the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address flease.\*\*

Email Address:

#### FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Newport Panama City Management, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

P 1 52

#### COVER LETTER

ċ

SUBJECT:	Newpo	ort Panama City Management, LLC	
00111011		Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed "App Existence, and chec	lication by Foreign Limited l ck are submitted to register the	Liability Company for Authorization to ne above referenced foreign limited liab	Transact Business in Florida," Certificate illity company to transact business in Florida.
Please return all con	rvespondence concorning this	s matter to the following:	•
A000-1		E. D. David, Esq. Name of Person	- A TO A SHARE A SHARE
		Titulio de Policio	
<b></b>		David, Kamp & Frank, LLC	
		Firm/Company	•
	739	9 Thimble Shoals Boulevard, Suite 105	
<del></del>		Address	M S C u sp. t samma pro-
		Newport-News, virginia 23606	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		LBubczyk@davidkumpfink.com	•
	E-mail addres	s: (to be used for future annual report n	otification)
For further informat	tion concerning this matter, p	olease call;	·
For further informat			
For further informat	Lisa B. Bubczyk	at (757)	595 <b>-450</b> 0
	Lisa B. Bubczyk Name of Person	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of	Lisa E. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations	at ( 757)  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS:  Division of Corporations	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of Registration	Lisa B. Bubczyk Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations n Section	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6	Lisa E. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations a Section 327	at ( 757)  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS:  Division of Corporations  Registration Section  Clifton Building	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6	Lisa B. Bubczyk Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations n Section	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallahasaee	Lisa E. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations a Section 327	at (	595 <b>-450</b> 0
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa E. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: Corporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  eck for the following am	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500 one Number
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallahasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number   2  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number  2 S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Centified Copy
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number   \$\text{\$\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate} \\ of Status & Certified Copy  \$\text{\$\$2500} \\ \text{\$\$2500} \\ \$\$2500
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number  2 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ACC AHAA A
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number  \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy  LAHASSE
MAILING Division of Registration P.O. Box 6 Tallainasaee	Lisa B. Bubczyk  Name of Person  ADDRESS: FCorporations a Section 327 a, FL 32314  ack for the following am  Filing Fee  \$120.00 Fi	at ( 757 )  Area Code & Daytime Telepho  STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	595-4500  one Number  2 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ACC AHAA A

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	LLLY COMPARY TO TRANSACT	BUSINESS IN THE STAT	HE FOLLOWING IS SUBM TEOFFLORIDA	HIED TO REGISTER A FORCE
1	Newpo	RT PANAMA CITY M	ANAGEMENT. LLC	
(Name (	of Foreign Limited Liability Con	npany; must include "I	imited Liability Company,	"PL,L,C.," or "LLC.")
(If name unava	nilable, enter alternate name adop	pted for the purpose of	transacting business in Flor	da and attach a copy of the wr
Company, " "L.	managers or managing members	adopting the alternate	name. The alternate name o	iust include "Limited Liability
Company,	( المامانية المامانية			
2,	VIRGINIA	3,		
(Jurisdiction company is o	under the law of which foreign organized)	limited Hability	(FEI number, if	applicable)
	JANUARY 11, 2010		Perpe	
4	JANUARY 11, 2010 (Date of Organization)	5,	Ouration: Year limited liabi	ity company will coase to
# Y 01	2010		•	٠
6. January 21,		ad handress in Claude	Shalar to Pagi-handan	
	(See sections 608,50	1 & 608.502 F.S. to de	f prior to registration.) termine penalty liability)	,
	•			·
A290_Now	Town Avenue			
	•		,	
Williamsbu	rg, Virginia 23188			
		(Street Address of Pris	icipal Office)	
		,		
3. If limited l	liability company is a mana	iger-managed com	eny, check here	
	, -		الكيا	
). The name a	and usual business address	es of the managing	members or managers	are as follows:
		An as trea wommenton.P	trianing of the property	2 42 20110 1191
MICHARI.	L. PLENINGER, 4290 New To	wn Avenue, Williamsh	uce. Virginia 23188 - Mai	nager
	T. CAREY, 4290 New Town A	uanua Williamehiyee 1	incinin 99100 - Manago	
	1. CALCE 1, 4290 NEW 10WH AN	Aerdre' Ammenyorik' A	trgimin 25188 " Indinagei	
ANDREW .				
ANDREW				
ANDREW				
ANDICEW	-			<u> </u>
	roriginal certificate of existence, r	to more than 90 days old	duly authenticated by the o	ficial having custody of records
). Attached is an	reginal certificate of existence, reduction law of which it is expense.	to more than 90 days old	, duly authenticated by the o	fficial having oustody of records
). Attached is an	rder the law of which it is organize	ed. (A photocopy is not	, duly authenticated by the o acceptable. If the certificate i	fficial having custody of records s in a foreign language, a
). Attached is an	noniginal certificate of existence, r oder the law of which it is organize certificate under oath of the transla	ed. (A photocopy is not	, duly authenticated by the o acceptable. If the certificate i	fficial having custody of records s in a foreign language, a
D. Attached is an ejurisdiction un roslation of the c	rder the law of which it is organiza certificate under oath of the transla	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)	acceptable. If the certificate i	sin a foreign language, a
O. Attached is an ejurisdiction un malation of the c	rder the law of which it is organize	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)	acceptable. If the certificate i	fficial having custody of records s in a foreign language, a Manage hotel
O. Attached is an te jurisdiction un analation of the c	rder the law of which it is organiza certificate under oath of the transla	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)	acceptable. If the certificate i	sin a foreign language, a
O. Attached is an acjurisdiction un analation of the c	rder the law of which it is organiza certificate under oath of the transla	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)	acceptable. If the certificate i	sin a foreign language, a
O. Attached is an acjurisdiction un analation of the c	rder the law of which it is organiza certificate under oath of the transla	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)	acceptable. If the certificate i	sin a foreign language, a
O. Attached is an acjurisdiction un analation of the c	nder the law of which it is organized certificate under ordin of the transle business or purposes to be	ed (A photocopy is not stormust be submitted) conducted or prom	acceptable. If the certificate in oted in Florida:	sin a foreign language, a  Manage hotel
O. Attached is an acjurisdiction un analation of the c	nder the law of which it is organized the translet translet to be business or purposes to be signature of a men	ed (A photocopy is not stor must be submitted)  conducted or prom	oted in Florida:	sin a foreign language, a  Manage hotel
O. Attached is an te jurisdiction un analation of the c	der the law of which it is organize certificate under ordin of the transle business or purposes to be Signature of a men (Independence with sect)	ed (A photocopy is not stormust be submitted)  conducted or promote the promote that the pr	oted in Florida: d representative of a measurement con	sin a foreign language, a  Manage hotel  member,
O. Attached is an te jurisdiction un analation of the c	der the law of which it is organize certificate under ordin of the transle business or purposes to be Signature of a men (Independence with sect)	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)  conducted or promate an extraorize on 608.408(3), F.S., the epocaltics of perjury that it	oted in Florida:  of the certificate in the certifi	sin a foreign language, a  Manage hotel  member,
O. Attached is an ejurisdiction un malation of the c	der the law of which it is organize certificate under ordin of the transle business or purposes to be Signature of a men (Independence with sect)	ed (A photocopy is not for must be submitted)  conducted or promate an extraorize on 608.408(3), F.S., the epocaltics of perjury that it	oted in Florida: d representative of a measurement con	sin a foreign language, a  Manage hotel  member,

### CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	,	A CITY MANAGEMENT, LLC	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
f unavailable, the a	lternate to be used in the	state of Florida is:	
. The name and th	e Florida street address o	the registered agent and office are	!
	сто	Corporation System	
		(Name)	
	——————————————————————————————————————	uth-Pine Island-Road	·
	Florida Street Addre	SE (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)	<del>,</del>

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Anusha Putty

(Signature)

Anusha Putty

Vice President

and Assistant Secretary

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

10 JAN 26 AM 10: 52
SECRETARY OF STATE

# Communication althor Hirginia



## State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

A certificate of organization was issued by the Commission to NEWPORT PANAMA CITY MANAGEMENT, LLC, a limited liability company formed under the laws of VIRGINIA, effective as of January 11, 2010.

As of the date below, articles of cancellation have not been filed in this office by NEWPORT PANAMA CITY MANAGEMENT, LLC, a Virginia limited liability company.

Nothing more is hereby certifled.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: January 22, 2010

Joel H. Reck, Clerk of the Commission